HOMEMADE & SEASONAL

£12.00 £/kg

Plain chipolata sausages

Plain pork cocktail sausages
Honey & mustard cocktail sausages
Pigs in blankets (chipolata size)
Pigs in blankets (cocktail size)
Somerset sausagerolls

Sage & onion sausagerolls
Individual pork pie

1 pound pork pie

2 pound pork pie

1 pound game pie

Green back bacon

Smoked back bacon

Green streaky bacon (rind on)
Smoked streaky (rind on)
Green streaky (rindless)
Smoked streaky (rindless)
Santas special chutney
Rudolfs relish

Sweet mincemeat with brandy
Sweet mincemeat with cherries
Tranditional sweet mincemeat

Picca lilli

Pickled onions

£12.00 £/kg
£12.00 £/kg
£11.00 £/kg
£11.00 £/kg
£2.98 cach
£2.98 cach
£1.50 cach
£3.50 cach
£7.00 cach
£6.00 cach
£17.56 £/kg
£17.56 £/kg
£11.00 £/kg
£11.00 £/kg
£11.00 £/kg
£11.00 £/kg
£3.30 cach
£3.30 cach
£4.20 cach
£4.20 cach
£4.20 cach
£2.89 each

£3.70 each

Hot & spicy pickled onions £3.00
Pickled shallots £3.00
Cranberry sauce with port £3.30
Redcurrant jelly £2.89
Red currant jelly with port £3.00
Pickled Walnuts £5.50
Breadsauce mix £1.80
Sage & roast onion stuffing mix £1.80
Cider apple & sage stuffing mix £1.80

Parsley, thyme & lemon stuffing mix ~ £1.80

Chestnuts 180 grams £2.80

each
each

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

each

CHRISTMAS OPENING TIMES

Monday 19th December
Tuesday 20th December
Wednesday 21st December
Thursday 22nd December
Friday 23rd December
Saturday 24th December
Sunday 25th December ....
Monday 26th December
Tuesday 27th December
Wednesday 28th December
Thursday 29th December
Friday 30th December

Saturday 31st December 7 midday
Sunday 1st January CLOSED
Monday 2nd January CLOSED

Tuesday 3rd January

Prices are a guide and may be subject to change
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Rose Cottage,
O
Lower Road,
Cookham Rise,

% Berkshire, SL6 9EH
info@cowderysofcookham.co.uk
www.cowderysofcookham.co.uk




TURKEY 1 {024 ¢

Goodmans bronze turkey £12.50 £/kg Fore rib beef £22.00 £/kg Boneless leg of pork £9.90 £/kg
Turkey crown (bone in) £16.50 £/kg Rolled rib beef £30.00 £/kg Boneless shoulder of pork £8.80 £/kg
Turkey breast roll £12.50 £/kg Sirloin wing rib beef £30.00 £/kg Loin of pork £9.90 £/kg
Stuffed turkey breast roll *with your  £15 50 £lkg Rolled sirloin beef £31.00 £/kg Stuffed loin of pork £9.90 £/kg
choice of sausage meat stuffing : .
Topside roasting beef £18.70 £/kg
Turkey legs £8.00 £/kg ' GAMMON & HAM
Brisket beef £10.96 £/kg
Boned & stuffed turkey legs £8.00 £/kg
Beef fillet £56.10 £/kg Boneless green gammon £6.00 £/kg
GOOSE Bone in green gammon £7.50 £/kg
Free range goose £14.50 £/kg
£12.99 £/k Bone in smoked gammon £ibe  £/k
Goose breast £22.00 £/kg Leg of lamb & B 8
£15.50 £/k Home cooked ham £12.00 £/k;
Goose legs £11.00 £/kg Rolled leg of lamb & 8
Shoulder of lamb £7.99 £lkg Honeyroast cooked ham £12.00 £/kg
CHICKEN Rolled shoulder of lamb £11.50 kg SAUSAGEMEAT STUFFINGS
- £21.96 £/kg
Capon (2.4 kg - 3.5 kg) £8.50 f£/kg Rolled loin of lamb Per 500g pack
N , £18.70 £/kg
Organic chicken (1.8 kg - 2.2 kg) £7.29 fikg Best end of lamb (French trimmed) Somerset pork £5.00 / pack
Free range chicken (1.8 kg - 2.2 kg)  £6.39 £/kg Pork with sage & onion £5.00 / pack
GAME BIRDS & OTHER POULTRY .
VENISON Pork with cranberry £5.00 / pack
Guinea fowl . k. Olde english pork £5.00 / pack
Haunch (boned & rolled) £19.95 £/kg winea fow £8.50 kg Lo
Ph £5.00 £/ Pork with chestnuts £5.00 / pack
Shoulder (boned & rolled) £14.00 £/kg casant ° kg A
Partrid. £4. ki Pork with apricots £5.00 / pack
Saddle eye (loin) £55.00 £/kg artrdge 00 #/kg Lo
Pi £2.50 £/ Pork with apple £5.00 / pack
Diced casserole venison £14.00 £/kg iseon 50 #kg | ; .
. i Quail £2.00 £/k Gluten free pork sausagemeat £5.00 / pack
Minced venison £14.00 £/kg & * you can have any above stuffings in
Grouse £4.00 £/kg your turkey beast roll

Venison sausage with red wine £11.56 £/kg



