HOMEMADE & SEASONAL

Plain chipolata sausages	£12.00 £/kg
Plain pork cocktail sausages	£12.00 £/kg
Honey & mustard cocktail sausages	£12.00 £/kg
Pigs in blankets (chipolata size)	£11.00 £/kg
Pigs in blankets (cocktail size)	£11.00 £/kg
Somerset sausagerolls	£2.98 each
Sage & onion sausagerolls	£2.98 each
Individual pork pie	£1.50 each
1 pound pork pie	£3.50 each
2 pound pork pie	£7.00 each
1 pound game pie	£6.00 each
Green back bacon	£17.56 £/kg
Smoked back bacon	£17.56 £/kg
Green streaky bacon (rind on)	£11.00 £/kg
Smoked streaky (rind on)	£11.00 £/kg
Green streaky (rindless)	£11.00 £/kg
Smoked streaky (rindless)	£11.00 £/kg
Santas special chutney	£3.30 each
Rudolfs relish	£3.30 each
Sweet mincemeat with brandy	£4.20 each
Sweet mincemeat with cherries	£4.20 each
Tranditional sweet mincemeat	£4.20 each
Picca lilli	£2.89 each
Pickled onions	£3.70 each

Hot & spicy pickled onions	£3.00 each
Pickled shallots	£3.00 each
Cranberry sauce with port	£3.30 each
Redcurrant jelly	£2.89 each
Red currant jelly with port	£3.00 each
Pickled Walnuts	£5.50 each
Breadsauce mix	£1.80 each
Sage & roast onion stuffing mix	£1.80 each
Cider apple & sage stuffing mix	£1.80 each
Parsley, thyme & lemon stuffing mix	£1.80 each
Chestnuts 180 grams	£2.80 each

CHRISTMAS OPENING TIMES

Prices are a guide and may be subject to change









Butchers of Distinction















Rose Cottage, Lower Road, Cookham Rise, Berkshire, SL6 9EH





info@cowderysofcookham.co.uk www.cowderysofcookham.co.uk

TURKEY

Goodmans bronze turkey	£12.50 £/kg
Turkey crown (bone in)	£16.50 £/kg
Turkey breast roll	£12.50 £/kg
Stuffed turkey breast roll *with your choice of sausage meat stuffing	£12.50 £/kg
Turkey legs	£8.00 £/kg
Boned & stuffed turkey legs	£8.00 £/kg

GOOSE

Free range goose	£14.50	£/kg
Goose breast	£22.00	£/kg
Goose legs	£11.00	£/kg

CHICKEN

Capon (2.4 kg - 3.5 kg)	£8.50	£/kg
Organic chicken (1.8 kg - 2.2 kg)	£7.29	£/kg
Free range chicken (1.8 kg - 2.2 kg)	£6.39	£/kg

VENISON

Haunch (boned & rolled)	£19.95 £/kg
Shoulder (boned & rolled)	£14.00 £/kg
Saddle eye (loin)	£55.00 £/kg
Diced casserole venison	£14.00 £/kg
Minced venison	£14.00 £/kg
Venison sausage with red wine	£11.56 £/kg

BEEF

Fore rib beef	£22.00 £/kg
Rolled rib beef	£30.00 £/kg
Sirloin wing rib beef	£30.00 £/kg
Rolled sirloin beef	£31.00 £/kg
Topside roasting beef	£18.70 £/kg
Brisket beef	£10.96 £/kg
Beef fillet	£56.10 £/kg

LAMB

Leg of lamb	£12.99 £/kg
Rolled leg of lamb	£15.50 £/kg
Shoulder of lamb	£7.99 £/kg
Rolled shoulder of lamb	£11.50 £/kg
Rolled loin of lamb	£21.96 £/kg
Best end of lamb (French trimmed)	£18.70 £/kg

GAME BIRDS & OTHER POULTRY

Guinea fowl	£8.50	£/kg
Pheasant	£5.00	£/kg
Partridge	£4.00	£/kg
Pigeon	£2.50	£/kg
Quail	£2.00	£/kg
Grouse	£4.00	£/kg

PORK

Boneless leg of pork	£9.90 £/kg
Boneless shoulder of pork	£8.80 £/kg
Loin of pork	£9.90 £/kg
Stuffed loin of pork	£9.90 £/kg

GAMMON & HAM

Boneless green gammon	£6.00	£/kg
Bone in green gammon	£7.50	£/kg
Boneless smoked gammon	£6.50	£/kg
Bone in smoked gammon	£tbc	£/kg
Home cooked ham	£12.00	£/kg
Honeyroast cooked ham	£12.00	£/kg

SAUSAGEMEAT STUFFINGS

	Per 500g pack
Somerset pork	£5.00 / pack
Pork with sage & onion	£5.00 / pack
Pork with cranberry	£5.00 / pack
Olde english pork	£5.00 / pack
Pork with chestnuts	£5.00 / pack
Pork with apricots	£5.00 / pack
Pork with apple	£5.00 / pack
Gluten free pork sausagemeat * you can have any above stuffings in your turkey beast roll	£5.00 / pack